O Zenith

Born 23/11/1999

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00129800008

Herdbook number

FIN 94027
SWE 90546
DNK 248817

Evaluation published 07.05.2024

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000129800008/HOL
07/05/2024

Emp Elton
HEEN HOLUSAMO00000191227
0

Trait

# Daughters

Yield 6108 2216
Udder health 5712 2303 R Durham
Conformation 3168 1166 Sl HOLUSAM00000225078 Snow-N Denises Dellia

3 TL
HOLUSAF00001289580

2

L Mandel
|\ (eS8 HOLUSAMO00000211952
Ocean-View Mandel 6

BEW Zandra
M HOLUSAF00001598232 f\elsN HOLUSAF00001478791

Breed proportions

HOL
100

3 2

glGD Sexation

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival

Saved feed

100
96
104
108
92
89
91

107 I

VAYA
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